



Histo-Tour

10. – 12. August 2022

GEH01 Wasserdurchfahrt

Pos	#	Crew	Nat	Car	01	Total	Prev.	1st
1	12	VIEBAHN / VIEBAHN		Porsche 911 2,4 T Targa	0.00	00:00.0		
2	21	SEEBERGER / BÄNSCH		Alfa Romeo GTJ Bertone	-0.07	00:00.07	00:00.07	00:00.07
3	19	PASZTOR / PASZTOR		Fiat 124 Sport Coupé	0.15	00:00.15	00:00.08	00:00.15
=	20	STREITBÖRGER / STREITBÖRGER		Porsche 911 Turbo	-0.15	00:00.15	=	00:00.15
5	18	HORVATH / BOROS		Lancia Fulvia Coupe Monte Carlo	-0.19	00:00.19	00:00.04	00:00.19
6	23	CASPAR-BOURS / CASPAR-BOURS		Mini 1000	0.28	00:00.28	00:00.09	00:00.28
7	29	JAKOB / WOLF		Audi 80	0.43	00:00.43	00:00.15	00:00.43
8	16	KLEIN / KLEIN		Alfa Montreal	0.57	00:00.57	00:00.14	00:00.57
9	24	LEHNHOFF / PHILIPP		Porsche 911 SC	0.60	00:00.60	00:00.03	00:00.60
10	15	GAMPE / VILSHÖVER		Porsche 911 2,4 T Targa	0.61	00:00.61	00:00.01	00:00.61
11	42	KONRAD / RAUCH		Porsche Boxter	-0.62	00:00.62	00:00.01	00:00.62
12	32	SCHILLING / EULER		BMW M5	0.76	00:00.76	00:00.14	00:00.76
13	37	BEUMER / GERTH		Porsche 944 S2	1.05	00:01.05	00:00.29	00:01.05
14	22	BODE / WILHELMS		Opel Kadett C	-1.32	00:01.32	00:00.27	00:01.32
15	4	SCHNEIDER / OTT		Ford Capri MK III 2.3 S	1.42	00:01.42	00:00.10	00:01.42
16	31	BAUER / SPRENG		Porsche 911.G-Modell	1.54	00:01.54	00:00.12	00:01.54
17	34	AHREND / STURM		BMW E30	-2.11	00:02.11	00:00.57	00:02.11
18	43	LÜTZENKIRCHEN / SÜRIG		Mercedes CLK	2.94	00:02.94	00:00.83	00:02.94
19	14	MÜNSTER / KÜHNE		Chevrolet Camaro	-3.48	00:03.48	00:00.54	00:03.48
20	25	BRUNSBACH / JENKNER		Alfa Romeo Giulia Supernova	-3.59	00:03.59	00:00.11	00:03.59
21	9	HORBACH / MÜLLER		Porsche 911 2,8 RSR	-4.62	00:04.62	00:01.03	00:04.62
22	10	GUENTHER / STRÄHNZ		Porsche 911 Carrera Targa	-6.36	00:06.36	00:01.74	00:06.36
23	17	VORWAHL / KOCH		Opel Commodore GS	-7.29	00:07.29	00:00.93	00:07.29
24	7	WILWERT / QUETSCH		Alfa Romeo GTV 2000	10.47	00:10.47	00:03.18	00:10.47
25	6	VIEBAHN / RIEGER		Porsche 911 2,5 ST	12.83	00:12.83	00:02.36	00:12.83
26	3	BEEKENS / BEEKENS		MG B	-13.89	00:13.89	00:01.06	00:13.89
27	30	SCHAAR / JATZKOWSKI		Golf II GTI	-14.17	00:14.17	00:00.28	00:14.17
28	5	HEINEN / HEINEN		BMW 2002 Tii	-15.07	00:15.07	00:00.90	00:15.07
29	8	JESSE / JESSE		BMW 2002 tii	-15.10	00:15.10	00:00.03	00:15.10
30	1	GRAF ZU ORTENBURG / GRAF ZU ORTENBURG		Triumph TR 4	M	04:10.00	03:54.90	04:10.00
=	11	BACKHAUSS / KÖTTER		Lancia Fulvia	M	04:10.00	=	04:10.00
=	26	AMSTUTZ / HÜGLI		Porsche 911 SC	M	04:10.00	=	04:10.00
=	27	BLANDOW / BLANDOW		Renault R5 Alpine Turbo	M	04:10.00	=	04:10.00
=	28	BLAUBE / ROHWEDDER		Opel Ascona 400	M	04:10.00	=	04:10.00
=	33	DE PAEP / DE PAEP		Porsche 911	M	04:10.00	=	04:10.00
=	35	BUDDE / WEINERT		Porsche 911	M	04:10.00	=	04:10.00
=	39	MÖCKL / MÖCKL		Porsche 944 S2	M	04:10.00	=	04:10.00
=	40	HOFFMANN / LAUX		Porsche 993 turbo	M	04:10.00	=	04:10.00
=	41	BERTSCH / BERTSCH		Porsche 944 S2	M	04:10.00	=	04:10.00

